JANUARY

o ~N N PR

16
20
21
22
26
27
29

31

FEBRUARY

1
1
2-4
5
9
11
12

14
17
18
19

19-20 Su-M

23
24
26

Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun

Tue
Thu
Sun

Mon
Fri
Sat
Sun
Thu
Fri
Sun

Tue

BUDDHIST CHURCH OF FLORIN
2017 CALENDAR

NEW YEAR'S DAY SERVICE @10 am
BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Nihongo Shotsuki Service @ 10 am
Shotsuki/Family Service @10 am

BWA Mtg, JACL/BCF Mochi Madness
Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm

HO-ONKO SERVICE @10 am

Rev. Kurt Rye

New Year's Party following service
Goshoki Shoshinge Service @ 10am
Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am
BWA Scrapbooking @ 9 am

Family Service @ 10 am

Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm

BWA Movie @ 11 am

Family Service @ 10 am

Dharma School Parent/Teacher Mtg
Setsubun

NCDC Mtg @ 7 pm

Obon Planning Mtg @ 6:30 pm

Wed

BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Th-Si Super Bowl Bazaar Prep

Sun
Thu
Sat
Sun

Tue
Fri
Sat
Sun

Thu
Fri
Sun

Super Bowl Bazaar-No Service

BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Nihongo Shotsuki Service @ 10 am
NIRVANA DAY/Shotsuki Svcs @ 10 am
Nihongo Shotstuki Service @ 11:30 am
BWA Mtg

Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am
Appreciation Dinner @ 5 pm

Lady Kujo/Family Service @ 10 am
Sharon Ito

YBA Awake-A-Thon

Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm

BWA Movie @ 11 am

Family Service @ 10 am

January-March

*M-F

*Sat & Sun

052917

Basketball Practice in Gym
Basketbll Games in Gym

Page 1

MARCH

1
5

9
10
12

14
15
17
19
23
24
26

Wed
Sun

Thu
Fri
Sun

Tue
Wed
Fri
Sun
Thu
Fri
Sun

BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm
Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am
Fried Rice/Loco Moco 100th Fundrsr
BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm

Family Service @ 10 am

BWA Mtg

Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

BWA Social @ 1 pm

Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am
Family Service @ 10 am

Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm

BWA Movie @ 11 am
OHIGAN/Family Service @ 10 am

BCA National Council Meeting 3/1-5 San Jos:

APRIL

=

~

11
12
13
15
16

21
23
25
27
28
29
30

Sat
Sun

Wed
Fri
Sun

Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun

Fri

Sun
Tue
Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun

Nihongo Shotsuki Service @ 10 am
Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am
BWA Mtg

BEC Mtg @7:30 pm

Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm

Family Service @ 10 am

Dharma School/Parent Teacher Mtg
Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

BWA Social @ 11 am

BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm

DS Hanamatsuri Prac/Decorate Hanamido
HANAMATSURI SERVICE@ 10 am
Rev. Matthew Hamasaki

Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am
Family Service @ 10 am

NCDC Mtg @ 7pm

Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm

BWA Movie @ 11 am

YBA Play Day @ 10am

Family Service @ 10 am

Dharma School Teacher Conference 4/21-23

Regular Scheduled Activities

Mon

Tue & Fri
Wed & Fri

Thu
Thu
Sat

Ukelele Club @ 7 pm

Sac Kendo Club @ 7:30 pm
Men's Basketball @ 8:30 pm
Lotus Club @ 8 am

BWA Craft @ 10 am
Volleyball @ 7 pm



MAY

2-6

11
12
13
14

17
19
21

25
26
28

29

JUNE

1-2 Th-F

0 N

10
11

13
16
18

21
23
25
30

Wed

BUDDHIST CHURCH OF FLORIN
2017 CALENDAR

BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Tu-Si Spring Food Bazaar Prep

Sun
Tue
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Wed
Fri
Sun

Thu
Fri
Sun

Mon

Sat
Sun

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Tue
Fri
Sun

Wed
Fri
Sun
Fri

Spring Food Bazaar

Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

BCF Board Meeting @ 7:30 pm

Bunco @ 6:30 pm

BWA Scrapbooking 9 am
GOTANYE/Shotsuki Service @ 10 am
Nihongo Shotsuki @ 11:30 am
Mother's Day Lunch

BWA Social @ 11 am

Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am
Family Service @ 10 am

BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am

Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm

BWA Movie @ 11 am

Memorial Day/ Family Service @ 10 am
Nokotsudo Service

Rev. Yuki's Farewell Party
Memorial Day Cemetary Visitations:
Elder Creek @ 9:00 am

Sacramento Memorial @ 9:30 am
East Lawn @ 10:30 am

BCF Golf Tournment Prep
BCF Golf Tournament
Family Service @ 10 am
BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am

BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm
BWA Movie @ 11 am

Florin JACL Women's Forum
Family Service @ 10 am
Dharma School Graduation
Father's Day Luncheon
BCF Calendar Mtg @ noon
Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am
BWA Movie @ 11 am
Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am
Rev. Kurt Rye

BWA Social @ 11 am

BWA Movie @ 11 am

No Service

BWA Movie @ 11 am

Regular Scheduled Activities

Mon
Tue & Fri
Wed & Fri

Thu
Thu

052917

Ukelele Club @ 7 pm
Sac Kendo Club @ 7:30 pm
Men's Basketball @ 8:30 pm

Lotus Club @ 8 am
BWA Craft @ 10 am

JULY
1 Sat YBA Bingo @ 9 am

2 Sun No Service
BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am
4  Tue Dharma School Potluck & Fireworks
5 Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm
5-13 T-Th Odori Practice @ 7 pm
7 Fri BWA movie @ 11 am
8 Sat Obon Memorial Cemetary Visitations:
Elder Creek @ 9:00 am
Sacramento Memorial @ 9:30 am
East Lawn @ 10:30 am
9 Sun No Service
11 Tue JACL/BCF OBON WORKSHOP
13 Thu BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30pm
14 Fri BWA Obento Fundraiser Prep
Obon Snack Bar Prep
15 Sat OBON/HATSUBON/SHOTSUKI SERVICE
@ 3pm Socho Umezu
Nokostudo Obon Service
BWA Obento Fundraiser
Obon Snack Bar
Odori @ 7:30 pm
16 Sun No Service
19 WedBWA Social @ 11 am
21 Fri BWA movie @ 11 am

20-23Th-St Dharma School Family Camping Trip
23 Sun No Service
28 Fri BWA movie @ 11 am
30 Sun No Service

AUGUST

2 Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

4  Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am
Bunco @ 6:30 pm

Sun No Service
BWA Mtg @11:30 am

M-Tu BWA Summer Camp

Thu BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Fri . BWA Movie @ 11 am

Sun Shotsuki/FamilyService
Nagasaki & Hiroshima Memorial
Rev. Kurt Rye

Wed BWA Social @ 11 am
Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am
Sun No Service

Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am
Sun No Service

6

7-8
10
11
13

16
18
20
25

27

National Ministers' Fuken in Reno

Page 2



Sat

BUDDHIST CHURCH OF FLORIN
2017 CALENDAR

Volleyball @ 7 pm

SEPTEMBER
1 Fri Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm
3 Sun Family Service @ 10 am
Dharma School, YBA & Basketball Reg
BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am
6 Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm
7-9 Th-SgFall Food Bazaar Prep
10 Sun Fall Food Bazaar
12 Tue Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am
14 Thu BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm
17 Sun OHIGAN/SHOTSUKI SVCS @ 10 am
Rev. Kurt Rye
Installation of Officers
20 Wed BWA Social @ 11 am
22 Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am
23 Sat BWA Scrapbooking @ 9 am
24 Sun Family Servicee @ 10 am
Undokai Festival
OCTOBER
1 Sun Family Service @ 10 am
YBA Spam Sushi Fundraiser
BWA Mtg/DS Parent/Teacher Mtg
4 Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm
6 Fri Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm
7 Sat JACL Hot Dog Scholarship Youth Event
8 Sun Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am
Rev. Kurt Rye
10 Tues Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am
12 Thu BCF Board Meeting @ 7:30 pm
14-15 Sa-Su Sac Kendo Club 50th Anniv. Tournament
15 Sun Family Service @ 10 am
Wed BWA Social @ 11 am
22 Sun Lady Ohtani/ZEshinni/Kakushinni
Memorial/Family Service @ 10 am
24 Tue NCDC Mtg @ 7 pm
27 Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am
29 Sun Family Service @ 10 am

Dharma School Halloween Party

45th FBWA Delegates Mtg

052917

NOVEMBER

w

12

14
15
19

24
26

Wed
Fri
Sun

Thu
Sun

Tue
Wed
Sun

Fri
Sun

BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm

Family Service @ 10 am

YBA Udon Feed, BWA Mtg

BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm
Eitaikyo/Shotsuki/Family Service
10 am Rev. Yukiko Motoyoshi
Veteran's Recognition

Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

BWA Social @ 11 am

Pet Memorial/Family Service @ 10 am
Omigaki

BWA Movie @ 11 am

Family Service @ 10 am

YBA Central California Conference 11/10-12

DECEMBER

1

w

© 0 o O’

12
14
17
20
22
24
31

Fri

Sat
Sun

Tues
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun

Tue
Thu
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sun
Sat

Bunco @6:30pm

Bonenkai Prep

BWA Tsuitou Service/Bonenkai@ 11 ar
Family Svc @ 10 am

BWA Mtg

BCF Awards Mtg @ 7 pm

BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Mochi Tsuki Prep

Mochi Tsuki

Bodhi Day/Shotsuki Service @ 10 ¢
Rev. Kurt Rye

Dharma School Steak Sandwich
Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am

BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm

Family Service @ 10 am

BWA Social @ 11 am

BWA Movie @ 11 am

No Service

NEW YEARS EVE SERVICE @ 7 pm

October-December

*M-F

Basketball Practice in Gym

*Sat & Sun Basketbll Games in Gym Beginning Dec

Regular Scheduled Activities

Mon

Tue & Fri
Wed & Fri Men's Basketball @ 8:30 pm

Thu
Thu

Page 3

Ukelele Club @ 7 pm
Sac Kendo Club @ 7:30 pm

Lotus Club @ 8 am
BWA Craft @ 10 am



BUDDHIST CHURCH OF FLORIN
2017 CALENDAR

Sat Volleyball @ 7 pm

052917 Page 4



	2017

