MARCH

JANUARY		MARCH					
1	Sun	NEW YEAR'S DAY SERVICE @10 am	1	Wed	BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm		
4	Wed	BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm	5		Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am		
7	Sat	Nihongo Shotsuki Service @ 10 am			Fried Rice/Loco Moco 100th Fundrsr		
8	Sun	Shotsuki/Family Service @10 am	9	Thu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm		
		BWA Mtg, JACL/BCF Mochi Madness	10	Fri	Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm		
10	Tue	Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am	12	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am		
12	Thu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm			BWA Mtg		
15	Sun	HO-ONKO SERVICE @10 am	14	Tue	Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am		
		Rev. Kurt Rye	15	Wed	BWA Social @ 1 pm		
		New Year's Party following service	17	Fri	Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am		
16	Mon	Goshoki Shoshinge Service @ 10am	19	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am		
20	Fri	Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am	23	Thu	Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm		
21	Sat	BWA Scrapbooking @ 9 am	24	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am		
22	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am	26	Sun	OHIGAN/Family Service @ 10 am		
26	Thu	Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm	BCA	Natio	onal Council Meeting 3/1-5 San Jose		
27	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am					
29	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am	APR	APRIL			
		Dharma School Parent/Teacher Mtg					
		Setsubun	1		Nihongo Shotsuki Service @ 10 am		
31	Tue	NCDC Mtg @ 7 pm	2	Sun	Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am		
					BWA Mtg		
FEBR	UARY		5	Wed	BEC Mtg @7:30 pm		
			7	Fri	Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm		
1		Planning Mtg @ 6:30 pm	9	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am		
1		BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm		_	Dharma School/Parent Teacher Mtg		
2-4		Super Bowl Bazaar Prep	11		Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am		
5		Super Bowl Bazaar-No Service	12		BWA Social @ 11 am		
9	Thu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm	13	rnu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm		
11 12	Sat	Nihongo Shotsuki Service @ 10 am	15 14	C	DS Hanamatsuri Prac/Decorate Hanamido		
12	Sun	NIRVANA DAY/Shotsuki Svcs @ 10 am	16	Sun	HANAMATSURI SERVICE@ 10 am Rev. Matthew Hamasaki		
		Nihongo Shotstuki Service @ 11:30 am BWA Mtg	21	Fri	Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am		
14	Tue	Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am	23		Family Service @ 10 am		
17	Fri	Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am			NCDC Mtg @ 7pm		
18	Sat	Appreciation Dinner @ 5 pm	27		Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm		
19		Lady Kujo/Family Service @ 10 am	28	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am		
17	Juli	Sharon Ito	29		YBA Play Day @ 10am		
19-20	Su-M	YBA Awake-A-Thon			Family Service @ 10 am		
23 Thu		Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm			school Teacher Conference 4/21-23		
24	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am	D a.				
26		Family Service @ 10 am	Reau	lar So	heduled Activities		
20 00.1			Mon	_			
			Tue &	Fri	Sac Kendo Club @ 7:30 pm		
			Wed a		Men's Basketball @ 8:30 pm		
January-March			Thu		Lotus Club @ 8 am		
*M-F *Sat &	Sun	Basketball Practice in Gym Basketbll Games in Gym	Thu Sat		BWA Craft @ 10 am Volleyball @ 7 pm		
Julio	Carr	Sastistan Garriso III Gyrii	Jul		10.10 Julia C / pill		

052917 Page 1

JANUARY

MAY			JUL'	Υ	
3	Wed	BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm	1	Sat	YBA Bingo @ 9 am
2-6	Tu-S	Spring Food Bazaar Prep	2	Sun	No Service
7	Sun	Spring Food Bazaar			BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am
9	Tue	Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am	4	Tue	Dharma School Potluck & Fireworks
11	Thu	BCF Board Meeting @ 7:30 pm	5	Wed	BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm
12	Fri	Bunco @ 6:30 pm	5-13	T-Th	Odori Practice @ 7 pm
13	Sat	BWA Scrapbooking 9 am	7	Fri	BWA movie @ 11 am
14	Sun	GOTANYE/Shotsuki Service @ 10 am	8	Sat	Obon Memorial Cemetary Visitations:
		Nihongo Shotsuki @ 11:30 am			Elder Creek @ 9:00 am
		Mother's Day Lunch			Sacramento Memorial @ 9:30 am
17	Wed	BWA Social @ 11 am			East Lawn @ 10:30 am
19	Fri	Nihongo Nbrhd/Buddhahd @ 10 am	9	Sun	No Service
21	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am	11	Tue	JACL/BCF OBON WORKSHOP
		BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am	13	Thu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30pm
25	Thu	Buddhist Study Class @ 7 pm	14	Fri	BWA Obento Fundraiser Prep
26	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am			Obon Snack Bar Prep
28	Sun	Memorial Day/ Family Service @ 10 am	15	Sat	OBON/HATSUBON/SHOTSUKI SERVICE
		Nokotsudo Service			@ 3pm Socho Umezu
		Rev. Yuki's Farewell Party			Nokostudo Obon Service
29	Mon	Memorial Day Cemetary Visitations:			BWA Obento Fundraiser
		Elder Creek @ 9:00 am			Obon Snack Bar
		Sacramento Memorial @ 9:30 am			Odori @ 7:30 pm
		East Lawn @ 10:30 am	16	Sun	No Service
JUNE			19	Wed	IBWA Social @ 11 am
1-2	Th-F	BCF Golf Tournment Prep	21	Fri	BWA movie @ 11 am
3	Sat	BCF Golf Tournament	20-23	3Th-Su	Dharma School Family Camping Trip
4	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am	23	Sun	No Service
		BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am	28	Fri	BWA movie @ 11 am
7	Wed	BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm	30	Sun	No Service
8	Thu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm			
9	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am	AUG	SUST	
10	Sat	Florin JACL Women's Forum			
11	Sun	Family Service @ 10 am	2	Wed	BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm
		Dharma School Graduation	4	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am
		Father's Day Luncheon			Bunco @ 6:30 pm
		BCF Calendar Mtg @ noon	6	Sun	No Service
13	Tue	Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am			BWA Mtg @11:30 am
16	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am	7-8	M-Tu	BWA Summer Camp
18	Sun	Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am	10	Thu	BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm
		Rev. Kurt Rye	11	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am
21	Wed	BWA Social @ 11 am	13	Sun	Shotsuki/FamilyService
23	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am			Nagasaki & Hiroshima Memorial
25	Sun	No Service			Rev. Kurt Rye
30	Fri	BWA Movie @ 11 am	16 18	Wed Fri	BWA Social @ 11 am BWA Movie @ 11 am
Regular Scheduled Activities			20		No Service
Mon		Ukelele Club @ 7 pm	25		BWA Movie @ 11 am
Tue & Fri		Sac Kendo Club @ 7:30 pm	27	Sun	No Service
Wed & Fr	1	Men's Basketball @ 8:30 pm Lotus Club @ 8 am	Natio	onal I	Ministers' Fuken in Reno

052917 Page 2

BWA Craft @ 10 am

NOVEMBER SEPTEMBER 1 Fri Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm 3 Sun Family Service @ 10 am Fri Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm Sun Family Service @ 10 am Dharma School, YBA & Basketball Reg BWA Mtg @ 11:30 am YBA Udon Feed, BWA Mtg Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm Thu BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm 7-9 Th-Sa Fall Food Bazaar Prep 12 Sun Eitaikyo/Shotsuki/Family Service 10 Sun Fall Food Bazaar 10 am Rev. Yukiko Motoyoshi 12 Tue Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am Veteran's Recognition 14 Thu BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm 14 Tue Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am 17 Sun OHIGAN/SHOTSUKI SVCS @ 10 am 15 Wed BWA Social @ 11 am 19 Sun Pet Memorial/Family Service @ 10 am Rev. Kurt Rye Installation of Officers **Omigaki** Wed BWA Social @ 11 am 24 Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am 20 22 Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am 26 Sun Family Service @ 10 am Sat BWA Scrapbooking @ 9 am YBA Central California Conference 11/10-12 23 Sun Family Servicee @ 10 am 24 Undokai Festival **DECEMBER OCTOBER** Fri Bunco @6:30pm Bonenkai Prep 1 Sun Family Service @ 10 am 2 Sat BWA Tsuitou Service/Bonenkai@ 11 ar YBA Spam Sushi Fundraiser 3 Sun Family Svc @ 10 am BWA Mtg/DS Parent/Teacher Mtg **BWA Mtg** 4 Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm 5 Tues BCF Awards Mtg @ 7 pm Fri Bunco Nite @ 6:30 pm 6 Wed BEC Mtg @ 7:30 pm 6 Sat JACL Hot Dog Scholarship Youth Event Fri Mochi Tsuki Prep 7 8 Sun Shotsuki/Family Service @ 10 am Sat Mochi Tsuki Rev. Kurt Rye 10 Sun Bodhi Day/Shotsuki Service @ 10 a 10 Tues Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am Rev. Kurt Rye Thu BCF Board Meeting @ 7:30 pm **Dharma School Steak Sandwich** 12 14-15 Sa-Su Sac Kendo Club 50th Anniv. Tournament Tue Senior Lunch @ 11:30 am 12 Sun Family Service @ 10 am 14 Thu BCF Board Mtg @ 7:30 pm Wed BWA Social @ 11 am 17 Sun Family Service @ 10 am 22 Sun Lady Ohtani/Eshinni/Kakushinni 20 Wed BWA Social @ 11 am Memorial/Family Service @ 10 am 22 Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am 24 Tue NCDC Mtg @ 7 pm 24 Sun No Service Sat NEW YEARS EVE SERVICE @ 7 pm 27 Fri BWA Movie @ 11 am Sun Family Service @ 10 am **Dharma School Halloween Party** October-December 45th FBWA Delegates Mtg *M-F Basketball Practice in Gym *Sat & Sun Basketbll Games in Gym Beginning Dec **Regular Scheduled Activities**

Tue & Fri Sac Kendo Club @ 7:30 pm Wed & Fri Men's Basketball @ 8:30 pm

Thu Lotus Club @ 8 am BWA Craft @ 10 am Thu

Page 3

Volleyball @ 7 pm

Mon Ukelele Club @ 7 pm

052917

Sat Volleyball @ 7 pm

052917 Page 4